
 

2022 Girls’ Basketball Schedule 

DAY   DATE   TIME  LOCATION   OPPONENT   JERSEY  
Monday  October 31, 2022  6:30 p.m.  St. Francis   Collegiate   Blue 

Saturday  November 5, 2022  3:00 p.m.  St. Francis   Collegiate   White 

Monday  November 7, 2022  6:30 p.m.  St. Peter   St. Peter   Blue 

Thursday  November 10, 2022 6:30 p.m.  Collegiate (South)  St. Margaret Mary  Blue 

Thursday  November 17, 2022 7:30 p.m.  S.E.A.S.   St. Francis   Blue 

Saturday  November 19, 2022 Noon   Holy Cross   St. Jude   White 

Monday  November 21, 2022 6:30 p.m.  Holy Savior   S.E.A.S.   Blue 

Thursday  December 1, 2022  7:30 p.m.  Blessed Sacrament  St. Mary Newton  White 

Saturday  December 3, 2022  1:00 p.m.  S.E.A.S.   St. Margaret Mary  White 

Thursday  December 8, 2022  5:30 p.m.  Blessed Sacrament  Blessed Sacrament  White 

GAME LOCATIONS 

St. Francis: 835 N. Socoro St., Wichita 

St. Peter: 11010 W Southwest Blvd, Wichita 

Collegiate: 9115 E. 13th Street North Wichita  

S.E.A.S.: 645 N. 119th St. West, Wichita 

Holy Savior: 3000 E. 13th St. North, WIchita 

Blessed Sacrament: 124 N. Roosevelt St, Wichita 


